Ranking Nationality Name

1 BRA
2 BRA
3 BRA
3 CHI

5 BRA
6 ARG
6 ARG
8 ARG
9 BRA
10 ARG
" BRA
12 ECU
12 CHI

14 CHI

14 BRA
14 CHI

14 CHI

18 BRA
19 USA
20 BRA
21 CHI

22 CHI

22 CHI

24 BRA
25 ARG
26 ARG
27 BRA
28 PAR
29 BRA
30 CHI

31 PAR
32 PAR
33 CHI

33 BRA
35 BRA
36 USA
37 CHI

38 PAR
39 ECU
39 BRA
41 USA
42 ARG
42 CHI

42 PAR
42 BRA
42 ARG
47 CHI

48 BRA

49 CHI

Murilo Alves Sampaio

Luca Formigheri

Frederico De Marco Rigon
Matias Jimenez Colombres
Eduardo Orsatto Casagrande Lopes
Brandon Figueredo

Lautaro Enet

Santino Martin Contreras

Jorge Eduardo Avancini Da Silva Marques
Medina Joaquin

Pedro Henrique Estivalet Da Costa
Walter Jose Solorzano Alcivar
Tomas Alonso Guzman De La Fuente
Tomas Andres Medina Castillo
Mateus Adrian De Marco Kluj
Benjamin Delgado Leiva

Manuel Fulla Silva

Mateus Ferreira Maasz

Aiden Gibly

Samuel lentz Portela

Martin Gonzalez Giusto

Nell Thomas Brito Carvallo
Gabriel Salazar Bravo

Theo Nunes Orlandi Bareno
Juan Tomas Ciccioli

Mariano Carrasco

Marcelo Kannebley Hornell Stipp
Fabrizio Bareiro

Benicio Beckenkamp Fardin
Martin Cabrera Aros

Franco Nahuel Ruiz

Alejandro V. Lopez Barresi
Joaquin Enrique Alegria Vargas
Lucca Ledes

Teodoro Metzdorf

Diego De La Cruz

Mateo Mufoz Roman

Santino Contreras

Mathias Palacios Larrea
Henrique Ciechowicz Wissmann
Samuel Bravo Ibarra

Francisco Bozzola

Sebastian Carlos Tellez Oyarzun
Donatto N. Serna Thompson
Bernardo Cancian Cassenote
Giuliano Santino Propato
Clemente Espinosa Baeza

Pietro Lopes Carlesso

Lucas Meza Daiber

ID
1111016
680016
1019016
1258016
1110016
1852016
1853016
792016
682016
1850016
1284016
1194016
1262016
11016
1177016
1268016
1265016
1285016
954016
1372016
1307016
1259016
1264016
1575016
1851016
2024016
244016
980016
1143016
1308016
985016
983016
1260016
1794016
1142016
1719016
1263016
981016
1123016
1282016
1172016
1803016
1261016
982016
1283016
221016
1507016
1287016
365016

total Points
1317
1250
1150
1150
1042
760
760
750
735
680
605
525
525
450
450
450
450
415
405
393
387
375
375
360
350
345
340
325
322
317
310
307
300
300
277
275
255
250
240
240
227
225
225
225
225
225
197
185
180



49
49
52
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
74
75
76
77
77
77
77
77
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
9%
9%
9%

CHI
CHI
BRA
PAR
ECU
ARG
ECU
USA
CHI
BRA
BRA
ECU
MEX
USA
USA
ECU
ECU
PAR
BRA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ARG
MEX
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
CHI
USA
CHI
BRA
MEX
BRA
ARG
USA
BRA
BRA
ARG
BRA
ECU
USA
USA
CAN
CHI
ECU
ECU
ARG
ECU

Victor Leon Salinas

Nelson Joaquin Roa Gonzalez
Bernardo Dutra Meyer

Renato Speranza

Ignacio Jose Cevallos Salas
Santiago Magro

Pool Sebastian Molina Narvaez
Marco Antonio Acosta Toledo
Benjamin Emilio Alarcon Araya
Murilo Gattiboni R. Trojan
Joaquim Freitas

Juan Jose Dapelo V

Mauro Cardenas Nunez

Marco Antonio Diaz Leal

Jesus Sebastian Ocampo

Julian Esteban Espinosa Chavez

Andres Matthijs Van Der Ham Contreras

Isaac Fernando Baez Gimenez
Joao Pedro Sonego Goncalves
Juan Francisco Gonzalez Garza

Marvin Alexander Rodriguez Gomez

Santiago Castro Recio

Jose Pablo Garza De La Pefia
lan Martin Blanco

Jose Emilio Pifia Salazar
Enrico Suzin Sorbello

Martin Skrebsky Quadros
Arthur Zanette Bogoni
Antonio Pavan

Pedro San Martin Burr
Alejandro Kalil

Joaquin Guerrero Carmona
Martin Borsa Vieira

Alfredo Lara

Mateus Marchioro

Lautaro Lionel Aranda
Matias Esteban Vazquez
Henrique Meira

Theo Guntzel Forgiarini
Benjamin Maciel Britez
Miguel Pezzini Gorges

Juan Jose Paredes lturralde
Daniel Gibly

Diego Bautista Pantoja
karim zaazaa

Jose Tomas Sanhueza Astorga
Juan Martin Diaz Cordova
Mathias Josue Armijos Robinzon
Benjamin Tomas Escobar
Galo Andres Guevara Puente

215016
2118016
1286016
1275016

942016
2026016

943016

725016

159016

332016
1021016
1122016
1159016
1160016
1161016
1195016
1196016
1272016
1279016
1796016
1797016
1801016
1802016
2025016
1539016
1371016
1577016
1113016
1030016
1266016
1165016
2119016
1280016
1407016
1277016
2029016
1164016
1278016
1281016
2031016
2120016
1199016
1167016
1174016
2117016
1312016

940016
1197016
2028016

944016

180
180
177
157
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
147
143
141
135
135
135
135
135
127
125
122
120
118
117
112
112
105

90

82

80

78

77

75

75

75

75



96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148

ARG
ARG
URU
CHI
URU
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CHI
BRA
ARG
VEN
VEN
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
BRA
BRA
BRA
USA
BRA
CHI
BRA
BRA
ECU
ECU
ARG
BRA
ECU
ECU
BRA
USA
MEX
ARG
ARG
USA
PAR
CHI
PAR
ARG
BRA
PAR
BRA
USA

Tadeo Landeyra

Julian Bordon Arrieguez
Joaquin Monzon Sosa

Diego Barrios Delgado

Alan Goncales Alves De Oliveira
Murilo Sonda Paniz

Henrique Fialho Vianna

Joao Goncalves

Victor Reginato

Johnantan Gonzalez

Diego Sonville

Edoardo Setti

Alessando Spano

Juan Cerda

Antonio Trein Pavan

Tomas Echeverria

Raul Eliaz

Juan Flores

Junior Lionel Maldonado
Benjamin Tadeo Gomez
Gomez Sergio Nehemias

Cain Uriel Yanibelli

Cesar Emanuel Amante Pineschi
Xavier Murilo Weege

Davi Terlan

Nicolas Darmohusodo
Henrique Oliveira da Cunha
Eduardo Tomas Macaya Sanz
Rafael Malik Isa

Guilherme Cavalcante De Ledo
Carlos Mateo Espinosa Salguero
Jose Gabriel Espinosa Salguero
Agustin Dias Ferreira

Tobias Orrego

Alejandro Buehs Fernandez
Bairon Andres Vera Vera

Theo Barefio
Abraham Noah Jakubowicz
Emilio Esquinca Utrilla
Valentino Marquez

Jeremias Augusto Dante Escobar
Juan Pablo Coafiia

Franco Trussy

Rene Cuevas Della Rosa

Julio Rejis

Santiago Pezza

Davi Specht

Thiago Bruchmann

Luis Augusto Manetti Zafalon
Marcelo Ongay

2034016
793016
731016

1306016

1578016

1026016

1024016

1028016

1029016

1166016

1168016

1229016

1376016

1508016

1579016

1804016

1805016

1806016

2027016

2030016

2032016

2033016

1288016

1289016

1581016

1176016

2122016

2121016

1044016

1045016

1124016

1125016

1145016

1274016

1290016

1291016

1635016

1720016

1721016

1854016

1857016

1170016

2123016

2124016

2125016

2129016

1587016

2126016

1033016

1169016

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
72
70
70
69
66
62
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
55
52
51
49
47
46
45
45



148
148
148
148
148
155
155
157
157
159
159
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
181
182
182
182
182
182
187
188
189
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

USA
USA
MEX
MEX
CHI
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
CHI
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
USA
CHI
CHI
VEN
CHI
CHI
CHI
ARG
CHI
BRA
ARG
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
PAR
ECU
CHI
ECU
BRA
ARG
PAR
CHI
BRA
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG

Santiago De La Torre

Mateo Andrade Barquet
Joaquin Esquinca Utrilla

Carlos Esquinca Utrilla

Agustin Vergara Diaz
Guilherme Bastos Moreira
Henrique Ruschel Meira

Lucas Gabriel Leite

Miguel Simch Diniz
Maximiliano Vicuna Blanco
Joao Gabriel Leite

Gongalo Scramin Pichetti
Felipe Da Cunha Garcia
Marcelo Augusto Roidrigues Barretto
Antonio Robe

Bruno Girotto Prokopiuk
Samuel Martins

Gregério Moreira Casalinho
Gabriel Leal Nunes

Alvaro Piccoli Clave

Santiago Hernandez

Martin Alfaro

Lucas Santillana Arellano

Juan Jose Da Rocha

Nicolas Rosales

Nicolas Mosqueira

Benjamin Condeza Vigueras
Bautista Dias

Matias Alfaro

Fernando Luiz Leduc Bastos Antunes
Nehemias Sergio Gomez

Kaue Pietro Goulart

Mathias Sahagoff De Araujo
Victor Benvegnu Reginato
Eduardo Grevenhagem Petry
Dilan Frederic Duarte Ayala
Lucas Jaramillo Cevallos

Victor Helms Ferrera

Mateo Nicolas Torres Ontaneda
Pedro Breda De Avila

Luca Navarro

Facundo Chavez

Abiel Aracena

Lucas De Moraes Soares Carvalho
Valentino Vodanovich Rosetani
Rafael Zurra

Danilo Torres

Fabrizio Oscar Giordano
Benjamin Burghiani

Santiago Gabriel Pedemonte

1171016
1173016
1723016
1724016
2127016
1582016
1584016
1588016
2128016
1269016
1585016
1034016
1032016
1035016
1037016
1038016
1041016
1042016
1114016
1144016
1175016
1270016
1511016
1512016
1513016
1572016
1573016
2036016
2130016
2131016
2132016
2133016
1580016
1583016
1586016
1682016
2134016
2135016
2136016
2137016
1859016
2138016
2139016
2140016
2141016
2142016
2143016
2144016
2145016
2146016

45
45
45
45
45
40
40
37
37
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
25
25
25
25
25
22
18
17
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



190
190
190
190
204
204
204
204
204
209
210
210
210
210
214
214
214
214
214
214

ARG
ARG
MEX
MEX
URU
CHI

ARG
ARG
CAN
BRA
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
CHI

CHI

CHI

CHI

CHI

BRA

Tiziano Benjamin Nufiez

Thiago Unzue

Paolo Cacciamani Coronado
Santiago Garcia Moreno
Valentino Olivera Lopez

Danny Alvarado

Bautista Aranas

Matias Marquez

Yasir Canani
Vicente Penz Canova

Eric Trejo

Teo Piccini Caciorga
Benjamin Nicolas Bouquillard
Jorge Misael Leiva O'Higgins
Joaquin Neuber

Jose Tomas Adolfo Mufioz Cabrera
Juan Alfonso Flores Santibafiez
Matias Maximiliano Soto Molina
Aitor Aspillaga Uriarte

Arthur Guex

2147016
2148016
2149016
2150016
2151016
2152016
2153016
2154016
2155016
2156016
2157016
2158016
2159016
2160016
2161016
2162016
2163016
2164016
2165016
2166016
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